
1 米  田  怜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 19.12 9.96 9.36 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

2 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.03 2.430 0 0 0 1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10.70 9.96

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.651.50 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

9.36

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 魚  住  悠  伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 17.40 8.49 8.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.20 1.40-1 -2 -1 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.35 0.75-4 -4 -2 -3 -3

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 -1

9.00 8.49

Composition 1.80 1.651.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.601.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

8.91
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3 村  岡  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 2 16.28 7.55 8.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

2 1F*+1A+SEQ * 1.10 -0.15 0.950 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 1 -1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

7.80 7.55

Composition 1.80 1.651.50 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.651.50 1.25 1.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

8.73

4 髙  木  歩  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 15.39 6.30 9.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 0 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.11 0.29-1 -4 -4 -3 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 1 0 0

7 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.30 6.30

Composition 1.80 1.701.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.701.75 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.651.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

9.09
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5 村  岡  実  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 3 15.15 6.51 8.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1 0

2 1Aq q 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz+1Aq+SEQ q 1.70 -0.22 1.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6.90 6.51

Composition 1.80 1.551.50 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

8.64

6 島  中  梨  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 1 13.84 5.96 8.28 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.11-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7.27 5.96

Composition 1.80 1.601.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.551.50 1.50 1.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.50 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.25

8.28

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年２級女子

アンリ・シャルパンティエ杯争奪

第３２回 ＰＩフリースケーティング大会

ＰＩＦＳ
Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/10 23:30 Page 3



7 伊藤　アンゲリーナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 6 12.15 5.06 7.29 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 1 0

4 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.60 5.06

Composition 1.80 1.351.50 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.301.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.401.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.25

7.29

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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